5501MBLKGRNRED Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Mpanolotsaina azo antoka azo avy amin'ny singa elektronika
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Adiresy: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Roadhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong

TAKELA-DAZA
VOLTAGE RATING - DC 12V
TYPE Keyswitch, Illuminated
FAMARANANA PC Pin
SWITCH FUNCTION On-Mom
SERIES 5500
FANAMBOARANA TAKELAKA FANORATANA -
FONOSANA Bulk
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -25°C ~ 65°C
TENDROMBOHITRA Through Hole
NY HAAVON'NY FAHITAN-TORY (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MECHANICAL LIFE 500,000 Cycles
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FIAROVAN-DOHA -
FANAMBOARANA MILINA (NOMENA) 2.2 VDC
TONDRO FANAZAVANA, COLOR LED, Red/Green
TOETOETRA -
LIFE ELECTRICAL -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Pushbutton Switch SPDT Keyswitch, Illuminated Through Hole
CURRENT RATING 300mA (DC)
COLOR - ACTUATOR / CAP Black
CIRCUIT SPDT
ASAN-KARAZANY Square, Button
5501MBLKGRNRED